1kuebler.com
IP-40°... +85°C
© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 11/2023
Absolute encoders - singleturn
Order code
Shaft version
Order code
Hollow shaft

*)  Available special lengths (connection type F):
   2, 3, 8, 10, 15 m [6.56, 9.84, 26.25, 32.80, 49.21‘]
   order code expansion .XXXX = length in dm
   ex.: 8.F3658.432F.2112.0030 (for cable length 3 m)
a   Flange
 1  =  with spring element, short, IP65
 3  =  with spring element, long, IP65
 2  =  with stator coupling, IP65, ø 46 mm [1.81“]
 b   Blind hollow shaft
   (insertion depth max. 14.5 mm [0.57“] )
 5  =  ø 6 mm [0.24“]
 7  =  ø 8 mm [0.32“]
 4  =  ø 10 mm [0.39“]
 6  =  ø 1/4“
c   Interface / supply voltage
 2  =  CANopen DS301 V4.02 / 10 ... 30 V DC
d   Type of connection
 1  =  tangential cable, 1 m [3.28‘] PUR
 3  =  tangential cable, 5 m [16.40‘] PUR
 F = tangential cable, special length PUR *)
*)  Available special lengths (connection type F):
   2, 3, 8, 10, 15 m [6.56, 9.84, 26.25, 32.80, 49.21‘]
   order code expansion .XXXX = length in dm
   ex.: 8.F3678.242F.2112.0030 (for cable length 3 m)
If for each parameter of an encoder the underlined preferred option is selected,
then the delivery time will be 10 working days for a maximum of 10 pieces.
Qts. up to 50 pcs. of these types generally have a delivery time of 15 working days.
If for each parameter of an encoder the underlined preferred option is selected,
then the delivery time will be 10 working days for a maximum of 10 pieces.
Qts. up to 50 pcs. of these types generally have a delivery time of 15 working days.
e   Fieldbus profile
 21 = CANopen
   Optional on request
   - surface protection
    salt spray tested
e   Fieldbus profile
 21 = CANopen
   Optional on request
   - surface protection
    salt spray tested
CANopen
Compact
optical Sendix F3658 / F3678 (shaft / hollow shaft)
The Sendix F36 singleturn with the patented Intelligent Scan
Technology™ and CANopen interface boasts exceptional
ruggedness and compact dimensions.
With a size of just 36 x 42 mm it offers a shaft or a blind hollow
shaft of up to 10 mm. Its high-precision optical sensor technology
can achieve a resolution of up to 16 bits.
Reliable and magnetically insensitive
•  Sturdy bearing construction in Safety-Lock™ design for
resistance against vibration and installation errors.
• Ideal for use outdoors thanks to IP67 protection and wide
temperature range from -40   °C up to +85   °C.
•  Patented Intelligent Scan Technology™ with all singleturn and
multiturn functions on one single OptoASIC - offering highest
reliability, a high resolution up to 16 bits and 100 % magnetic
field insensitiveness.
Up-to-the-minute fieldbus performance
• CANopen with current encoder profile.
•  LSS services for configuration of the node address and
baud rate.
•  Variable PDO mapping in the memory.